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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
04/12/2016 - 10:39 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

14 - 17 years

1. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 58.99 642 A
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 58.99 30.56

2. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 59.25 634 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 59.25 30.69

3. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.50 626 A
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.50 30.51

CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 59.51 626 A
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.51 31.11

5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.96 612 B
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 59.96 30.76

6. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.24 603 B
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.24 30.95

7. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.46 597 B
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:00.46 31.68

8. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:01.00 581 B
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:01.00 31.18

9. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.05 579 B
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:01.05 32.35

10. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.27 573 R
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:01.27 31.34

11. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.30 572 R
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.30 31.91

12. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:01.56 565
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.56 31.91

13. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:01.63 563
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.63 32.06

14. ZORIC, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:01.86 557
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:01.86 31.85

15. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:01.89 556
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.89 32.31

16. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:02.23 547
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.23 32.23

17. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.38 543
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.38 32.91

18. NOVAKOVIC IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.93 529
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.93 32.95

19. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.98 528
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:02.98 32.92

20. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.11 524
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:03.11 33.31

21. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.60 512
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:03.60 33.42

22. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.83 507
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.83 33.16

23. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.94 504
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:03.94 32.66
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

23. SRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:03.97 504
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:03.97 32.60

25. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.17 499
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.17 33.50

26. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.19 498
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:04.19 34.22

27. JAMBRISKO, Lara 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:04.24 497
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:04.24 34.06

28. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 PK Arena 2015 1:04.40 494
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:04.40 33.55

29. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.48 492
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:04.48 33.06

30. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.63 488
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.63 33.64

31. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:05.10 478
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:05.10 33.56

32. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:05.28 474
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:05.28 34.29

33. JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.06 457
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:06.06 34.84

34. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.52 448
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.52 34.81

35. JASAROVSKI, Ana 00 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.48 429
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.48 35.12

36. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.93 420
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:07.93 35.40

37. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub TENT 1:08.05 418
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:08.05 35.54

38. CONSTANTINU, Damaris Elena 01 CLUB SPORTIV DELMADI PIATRA NEAMT1:08.16 416
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:08.16 36.49

39. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:08.80 405
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.80 35.77

40. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.17 381
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:10.17 38.17

41. MILOSEVIC R, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.94 369
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:10.94 36.79

42. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.23 365
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:11.23 37.75

43. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.78 356
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:11.78 37.25

44. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.21 350
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:12.21 37.27

45. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.18 336
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.18 39.15

46. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.22 322
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.22 39.99

47. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:18.97 267
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.97 42.40
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. BIZJAK, Nika 98 PK Celulozar Krsko 58.96 643 A
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 58.96 30.43

2. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 58.99 642 A
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 58.99 30.56

3. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk ''Swim Star'' 59.09 639 A
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.09 31.18

4. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 59.25 634 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 59.25 30.69

5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd 59.28 633 A
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 59.28 30.10

6. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.50 626 A
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.50 30.51

CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 59.51 626 A
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.51 31.11

8. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.84 615 A
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 59.84 30.93

9. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.96 612 B
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 59.96 30.76

10. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.24 603 B
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.24 30.95

11. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.46 597 B
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:00.46 31.68

12. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.50 595 B
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.50 31.39

13. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.91 583 B
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:00.91 31.95

14. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:01.00 581 B
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:01.00 31.18

15. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.05 579 B
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:01.05 32.35

16. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.18 576 B
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.18 31.51

17. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.27 573 R
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:01.27 31.34

18. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.30 572 R
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.30 31.91

19. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:01.56 565
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.56 31.91

20. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:01.63 563
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.63 32.06

21. ZORIC, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:01.86 557
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:01.86 31.85

22. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:01.89 556
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.89 32.31

23. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:02.23 547
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.23 32.23

24. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.38 543
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.38 32.91

25. NOVAKOVIC IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.93 529
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.93 32.95
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.98 528
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:02.98 32.92

27. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.11 524
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:03.11 33.31

28. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.60 512
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:03.60 33.42

29. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.83 507
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.83 33.16

30. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.94 504
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:03.94 32.66

SRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:03.97 504
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:03.97 32.60

32. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.17 499
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.17 33.50

33. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.19 498
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:04.19 34.22

34. JAMBRISKO, Lara 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:04.24 497
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:04.24 34.06

35. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 PK Arena 2015 1:04.40 494
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:04.40 33.55

36. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.48 492
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:04.48 33.06

37. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.49 491
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.49 33.54

38. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.63 488
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.63 33.64

39. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.96 481
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:04.96 33.93

KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk ''Swim Star'' 1:04.97 481
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:04.97 33.80

41. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:05.10 478
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:05.10 33.56

42. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:05.28 474
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:05.28 34.29

43. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.87 461
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:05.87 33.58

44. JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.06 457
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:06.06 34.84

45. STEFURA, Ana MAria 04 CLUB SPORTIV DELMADI PIATRA NEAMT1:06.11 456
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:06.11 34.25

46. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.45 449
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:06.45 35.14

47. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.52 448
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.52 34.81

48. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.84 441
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:06.84 35.08

49. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.03 438
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.03 35.02

50. JASAROVSKI, Ana 00 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.48 429
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.48 35.12
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

51. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:07.51 428
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:07.51 34.61

52. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.93 420
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:07.93 35.40

53. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub TENT 1:08.05 418
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:08.05 35.54

54. CONSTANTINU, Damaris Elena 01 CLUB SPORTIV DELMADI PIATRA NEAMT1:08.16 416
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:08.16 36.49

55. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 1:08.35 413
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.35 35.44

56. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.80 405
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.80 36.46

REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:08.80 405
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.80 35.77

58. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.90 386
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.90 36.12

59. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.06 383
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.06 36.85

BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.07 383
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:10.07 37.32

61. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.12 382
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.12 36.18

62. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.17 381
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:10.17 38.17

63. MILOSEVIC R, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.94 369
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:10.94 36.79

64. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:11.04 368
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.04 36.97

65. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.23 365
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:11.23 37.75

66. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.78 356
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:11.78 37.25

67. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.21 350
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:12.21 37.27

68. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.76 342
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.76 37.97

69. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.18 336
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.18 39.15

70. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.22 322
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.22 39.99

71. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.72 316
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.72 39.89

72. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:15.25 309
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:15.25 40.15

73. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:18.97 267
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.97 42.40

74. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:21.69 242
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:21.69 43.09
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

EXH ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Dubrava 58.98 643


